
West Wave

Monday, 20 December 2021

2021 National Intermediate Schools Champs

Detailed Results

Auckalnd

7.0.6.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediates Springboard

Riley [189] Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 1

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 39.20 79.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 48.40 128.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 161.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 49.35 211.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Carmen [181] Judd (2009) -- Waitakere 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 32.90 65.15  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 101.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0   19.0 30.40 131.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 167.55  Reverse Dive

Erica [180] Paltridge (2008) -- Waitakere College 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 62.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 90.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 124.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 166.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tuini [179] Allen (2010) -- Glenfield Intermediate School 4

101B 3 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 37.40 71.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 102.70  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 27.30 130.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 156.25  Back Dive

Grace [177] Young (2008) -- Takapuna Normal Intermediate 5

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 29.25 60.45  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 94.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 123.30  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   21.0 31.50 154.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel [191] Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Maraetai Beach School 6

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 58.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 90.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 120.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 31.20 151.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 7

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.5 36.75 59.15  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 90.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   20.0 36.00 126.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 150.60  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediates Springboard

Charlize Barron (2009) -- Ponsonby intermediate 8

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 56.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 92.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 123.50  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 144.50  Forward Lineup

Lexie [178] Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate 9

100C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 49.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 75.45  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   23.0 32.20 107.65  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 33.60 141.25  Inward Dive

Pip [186] Lee (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate School 10

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 45.50  Backward Jump

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 31.85 77.35  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 104.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 140.55  Inward Dive

Ronelle [184] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics Catholic College 11

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 63.90  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 89.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 108.25  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 137.85  Reverse Dive

Mali [194] Lovett (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate 12

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Backward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 42.00  Forward Jump

101B 3 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5   23.0 34.50 76.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 102.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 130.05  Back Dive

Yana Fedorova (2008) -- AJHS 13

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 53.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 79.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 106.65  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 129.05  Forward Somersault

Melody [185] Choi (2009) -- 12 & O 14

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 53.40  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 74.40  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 101.70  Forward Dive

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 122.70  Backward Lineup

Jolan [183] Ratsdorf (2009) -- Albany Junior High School / Diving Waitakere 15

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.00  Backward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 71.70  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 94.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 21.70 116.20  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediates Springboard

Jeremy [192] Ouwejan (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 16

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.20  Backward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 24.50 67.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 27.30 95.00  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 112.50  Forward Lineup

Kan Kimura (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 17

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 41.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 63.50  Backward Jump

10C 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 78.00  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 100.80  Forward Dive

Emma [187] Goldstone (2009) -- Glen Eden intermediate school 18

101C 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 40.60  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5   20.5 20.50 61.10  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 77.60  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 99.80  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 5 11:01 AM,  Tuesday, 28 December 2021

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Platform

Riley [189] Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 1

201C 5 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 71.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 108.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 136.50  Armstand Somersault

Charlize Barron (2009) -- Ponsonby intermediate 2

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 61.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 97.25  Back Dive

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 118.75  Forward Lineup

Erica [180] Paltridge (2008) -- Waitakere College 3

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 64.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 94.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 117.80  Reverse Dive

Carmen [181] Judd (2009) -- Waitakere 4

10B 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 55.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 82.80  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 114.30  Back Dive

Pip [186] Lee (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate School 5

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 44.50  Backward Jump

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 78.25  Back Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 26.00 104.25  Forward Dive

Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 6

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 44.50  Backward Lineup

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 73.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 103.40  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Platform

Ronelle [184] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics Catholic College 7

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 49.30  Forward Lineup

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 23.40 72.70  Forward Dive

10B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 95.20  Forward Lineup

Tuini [179] Allen (2010) -- Glenfield Intermediate School 8

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 41.50  Forward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 59.50  Backward Lineup

401B 5 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 94.00  Inward Dive

Daniel [191] Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Maraetai Beach School 9

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 41.00  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 66.90  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 92.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mali [194] Lovett (2009) -- Ponsonby Intermediate 10

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Backward Jump

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 64.00  Backward Lineup

101C 5 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 90.40  Forward Dive

Grace [177] Young (2008) -- Takapuna Normal Intermediate 11

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 51.60  Back Dive

10B 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 69.10  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 85.60  Backward Lineup

Lexie [178] Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate 12

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Backward Jump

10C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 45.50  Forward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 61.00  Backward Lineup

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 83.80  Forward Dive

Yana Fedorova (2008) -- AJHS 13

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 57.00  Forward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 73.50  Backward Lineup

Kan Kimura (2010) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 14=

10B 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

100C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

10C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

Erica [188] Paltridge (2008) -- Waitakere College (withdrew) 14=

101B 5 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

103C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

Melody [136] Choi (2009) -- AJHS (withdrew) 14=

10A 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate Platform

Jade [190] Dockery (2010) -- Glen Eden Intermediate (withdrew) 14=

20C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Lineup

401C 5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

10A 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

101B 5 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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